
6.648 

6.105

(+42,8%)

39%

+25,2%

2,7%12,2%14,4%

5.572 7.701

(+20,5%) (+15,4%)

Beneficio ACTIVIDAD

FORTALEZA FINANCIERA NUEVA 
PRODUCCIÓN 
DE CRÉDITO

Recursos 
de clientes

Hipotecas

Consumo

Cartera de 
crédito sana

1S2023 1S2024

2.137 2.675 Margen de 
intereses

Ratio de  
eficienciaActivos líquidos totales

Ratio de  
morosidad

Capital  
CET1

Rentabilidad
(ROE)

Margen
bruto

Clientes

 +5,9%

20.200.000

167.421

(+15,4%)

(+2,3%)
Empresas

Resultados 1S 2024 CaixaBank

351.700
+2,2%

667.424

21.517 


